
VAC and Designated Representatives Accepting Public Comments on the Rate Study 
 

RC/Designated Organization RC Designee RC Designee’s Email VAC Designee VAC Designee’s Contact Info 
ACRC Peter Tiedemann ptiedemann@altaregional.org Eric Ciampa eciampa@ucpsacto.org 
CVRC Pam Gruber pgruber@cvrc.org Ron Killingsworth ron@workforcepsw.com 
ELARC Brendali Maldonado bmaldonado@elarc.org Bryan Chacon brchacon@maxhealth.com 

 
FNRC 

Diana Anderson 
and Lisa Odell 

danderson@farnorthernrc.org 
lodell@farnorthernrc.org Anne Silcher Ratestudy@farnorthernrc.org 

FDLRC Karen Ingram kingram@lanterman.org Kimberly Isaac kwestisaac@gmail.com 
GGRC Amanda Pyle apyle@ggrc.org Jami Davis jami@marinventures.org 
HRC Erica Snell Erica.snell@harborrc.org Paul Quiroz PaulQuiroz@cambrianhomecare.com 
IRC Vince Toms VToms@inlandrc.org April Stewart April@24hrcares.com 
KRC Cherylle Mallinson cmallinson@kernrc.org Mitzi Villalon villalonmitzi@hotmail.com 

 
NBRC 

Courtney Singleton 
or Isabel Calder 

courtneys@nbrc.net 
isabelc@nbrc.net -- Ratestudy@nbrc.net 

 
NLACRC 

Sara Iwahash and 
Lisa Mayti 

siwahashi@nlacrc.org 
lmayti@nlacrc.org Sharoll Jackson sjackson@newhorizons-sfv.org 

RCRC Kim Nash knash@redwoodcoastrc.org Pam Jensen pamjensen@uvah.org 
RCEB Steve Robinson srobinson@rceb.org Geneva Ziaoure geneva@manoshomecare.com 
RCOC Larry Landauer llandauer@rcocdd.com Tiffany Bauer tmbauer@coynemail.com 
SARC Lourdes Gonzalez ratecomments@sarc.org Beth Prentiss bethprentiss@monarchils.com 
SDRC Carlos Flores Carlos.Flores@sdrc.org Mark Klaus markk@guidinghands.org 
SGPRC Aaron Christian achristian@sgprc.org David Bernstein dbernstein@hopehouse.org 
SCLARC Marsha Mitchell-Bray MarshaMB@sclarc.org Karina Andrade kandrade@elarcainc.org 
TCRC Kim Powell Ratestudy@tri-counties.org   
VMRC Brian Bennett bbennett@vmrc.net Corinne Seaton cseaton@ucpsj.org 
WRC Ricardo Pacheco Ricardop@westsiderc.org JoanElaine Anderson janderson@empowertech.org 
The ARC of California N/A  Jordan Lindsey jordan@thearcca.org 
CA Disability Services Assoc. (CDSA) N/A  Chris Rice crice@cal-dsa.org 
CA Disability-Senior Community 
Action Network (CDCAN) 

N/A  
Marty Omoto martyomoto@att.net 

CA Supported Living Network (CSLN) N/A  Jacquie Dillard-Foss jacquied@stepagency.com 
Human Services Research Inst. (HSRI) N/A  Jami Petner-Arrey CAsurvey@hsri.org 
LA Coalition of Service Providers N/A  Steve Miller Steve.sj.miller@gmail.com 
ResCoalition N/A  Boyd Bradshaw hcdd@pacbell.net 
State Council on Developmental 
Disabilities (SCDD) 

N/A  
Aaron Carruthers Aaron.Carruthers@scdd.ca.gov 
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